4405

CRAYON BOIS- FSC 100%- COLEUR NOIR
Collection: MJTO - Tipologie: CRAYONS - Matériel: BOIS

POIDS NET

EMBALLAGE INDIVIDUELLE
QUANTITE MINIMALE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

POIDS BRUT
QUANTITE EMBALLAGE
LONGUEUR

LARGEUR

HAUTEUR

DETAILS PRODUITS

0,005 Kg

PACK MULTIPLE
x 100 pcs

175 mm

7,3 mm

7,3 mm

EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

6 Kg
1000 pcs
240 mm
220 mm
330 mm



